CombiCODER
with speed, vibration and temperature
measurement
GEL 2475CM
Technical information Version 2024-11-05
Right to technical changes and errors reserved.
Internet: www.lenord.com
E-Mail: info@lenord.de

2 direction of rotation
 During installation, the reference system must be observed for vibration measurement. → page 5
Type code GEL 2475CM
12 D-01T-2475CM / (2024-11-05)
Type code GEL 2475CM
  Signal pattern
E- 1-channel square-wave signal
V- 2-channel square-wave signals with 90° phase offset
EM 1-channel square-wave signals and standstill voltage
VM 2-channel square-wave signals with 90° phase and standstill voltage
  Screen connection(1)
S1 Both cables connected directly
S2 Cable 1 (speed) connected capacitively
Cable 2 (VIB) connected directly
  Module m(2)
M05 m = 2.00, steel, involute
M16 m = 2.00, steel, rectangular
  Cable outlet
S Cable outlet straight
  Angle
0 without angle
1 with angle, 0 degrees
2 with angle, 45 degrees
3 with angle, 90 degrees
4 with angle, 135 degrees
5 with angle, 180 degrees
6 with angle, 225 degrees
7 with angle, 270 degrees
8 with angle, 315 degrees
  Cable protection
P00 without
P04 Flexible conduit NW17
P05 Hydraulic hose DN16
  Cable length L
L2 2000 mm
L3 3000 mm
L4 4000 mm
2475CM _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
Note: A Y-number is assigned for a customer-specific special version. A special design GEL 2475CMYxxx is manufac-
tured according to drawing or application description.
(1) Other screen connections upon request
(2) Other modules upon request
We can manufacture according to your specifications:
D-01T-2475CM / (2024-11-05) 13
Examples for the sensor side, preferred types
Standard, cable outlet straight
Cable outlet with 90° angle and flexible conduit
ABB flexible conduit, cable outlet straight
Type XPCST –17BG
Cable outlet with 90° angle
Anaconda Sealtite, cable outlet straight
Type HFX-V0 348.016.1 1/2”
Hansaflex protective sleeve, straight cable outlet
TE 216 Rail
Examples for the flying lead, preferred types
Flexible conduit and flying lead Rubber sleeve and flying lead
Flexible conduit with Harting connector HAN HPR
Examples
14 D-01T-2475CM / (2024-11-05)
Assignment Harting connector HAN HPR, preferred type
11
9
5
1
12
10
8
4
6 7
32
PIN E- V- EM VM
1 VIB x axis VIB x axis VIB x axis VIB x axis
2 VIB +UB VIB +UB VIB +UB VIB +UB
3 GND (0 V) GND (0 V) GND (0 V) GND (0 V)
4